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15.
16.

BRISTOL COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
MEETING

Taunton Superior Courthouse
County Board Room
Tuesday, October 9, 2018-4:00 pm

Employment Matters

Payroll Warrant Review

AP Warrant Review.

Vote to approve the minutes of September 25, 2018

Health Insurance Invoice from MIIA for October, 2018.

New England Power Company-Notice of Intent- Town of Swansea Order of Conditions
Transfer Request from BC Agricultural High School

Review of Deeds Excise Agreement

Review of Worker’s Compensation Invoices

. Review of mileage reimbursement request from County Administrator
11.
12.
13.
14,

Communication from Christopher McQuade-Letter from Judge Sabra re: windows.
Discussion on the disposal of surplus chairs/furniture at the Taunton Superior Court location.
Walkthrough 1% floor courtroom under repair.

Administrator’s Report

-New MEDEX rates

Old Business

Unanticipated items

Public Input, Press Time
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